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ACANUCK SOUL REBEL OF CROFTWELL
ALLIANCE DE LA VIE FOX AND HOUND

ALLIANCE DE LA VIE FOX AND HOUND
(ATCAV02687NLD)

ALLIANCE DE LA VIE RED THISTLE IN
ICESTORM (IMP NLD)

ANNYMELS STORY GLENMOR (IMP RUS)
CADNODWR LUMOS

CADNODWR NOX

CAMUSMOR ANY DREAM ULDO FOR
ERIKACHEN

CAMUSMOR LIKA STAR

CAMUSMOR SHOOTING STAR OVER
RUDDYDUCK

CFYRE'S HIGH TEA AT TOLLPEPPER (IMP CAN)

CFYRE'S SPELLBREAKER AT TOLLPEPPER (IMP

CAN)
CHAMAREL WINNIPEG AT EXETOLLERS

CHRILIKAS DUKE OF DANEHAVEN (IMP NOR)

CLEGANE INFERNO TO BREAKERSWELL

COBBLER'S DREAM PRIVATE DANCER FOR

CEDARLAKE (IMP NLD)
COEDHELYG HEDDWEN

COEDHELYG HO HO HO
COEDHELYG JINGLE BELL ROCK

DANEHAVEN MARRGAREE

09/01/2024 15:17:26

AP00103102

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - DE

Gundog - Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

28/11/2011

LOSHBE/RSH91 06/08/2015

68319
AR0903034

AY0912430

AV00407804

AV00407803

AG01390110

AQ00035803

AQO00035801

AZ0917941

AY0910730

AW01380303

AQ0904345

AWO02682004

AW0904961

AV01581705
AY04991504

AY04991501

AV01749808

04/03/2014

07/11/2020

15/12/2017

15/12/2017

10/03/2006

28/11/2012

28/11/2012

16/12/2021

21/11/2019

28/03/2019

01/11/2012

28/06/2019

31/05/2019

20/03/2018
26/11/2020

26/11/2020

31/03/2018

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

TREVARGH THE ENTERTAINER AT
BRIZEWOOD

RED RAISINS BAYARD FOR
ALLIANCE (ATCAS00610DEU)

RED RAISINS BAYARD FOR
ALLIANCE (ATCAS00610DEU)

RAINIER'S VERMILION BLITZ

EMERALD VOM AUGSBURGER
LAND

REDBORN ULTIMATE DANEHAVEN
(IMP DNK)

REDBORN ULTIMATE DANEHAVEN
(IMP DNK)

NAROD THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM

CAMUSMOR KNOCKANDO AT
RUDDYDUCK

CAMUSMOR KNOCKANDO AT
RUDDYDUCK

WHITEPOINTS FLY'N TWO
CELTICFYRE

WHITEPOINTS FLY'N TWO
CELTICFYRE

ARBETSVILJANS GRANIT OF
AMBERTOLLERS (IMP SWE)

ALBA NUADH ALROY NA MAYLA

DUTCH EDITION DERRY FATEFUL
RED (IMP CZE)

GLENDERMACKI FOX CRAGG AT
BRIZEWOOD

EUSANIT TRICK OR TREAT
DUTCH EDITION DERRY FATEFUL
RED (IMP CZE)

DUTCH EDITION DERRY FATEFUL
RED (IMP CZE)

TOLLPEPPER TANNAS AT
DANEHAVEN

ALLIANCE DE LA VIE DREAMLAND
EXPRES WITH ACANUCK (IMP NLD)

ALLIANCE DE LA VIE THE DREAM
LIVES ON

ALLIANCE DE LA VIE THE DREAM
LIVES ON

ALLIANCE DE LA VIE FIRST CHOICE
FIRE SHADOW AMBER QUEEN
DANEHAVEN NATASHQUAN
DANEHAVEN NATASHQUAN

NEWFANOVA JEMIMA BEAR AT
CAMUSMOR

LIKA ANGELS OF BARANYA AT
CAMUSMOR (IMP HRYV)

LIKA ANGELS OF BARANYA AT
CAMUSMOR (IMP HRV)

TURNEY'S SEA STAR AT CFYRE
TURNEY'S SEA STAR AT CFYRE

TIAMARIA COPPER ROSE OF
CHAMAREL

CHRILIKAS CASABLANCA WILDB
NILA

BONNY LOYAL FLORA
WILDFOWLERS NEVER ENDING

STORY
FALLOWFEN'S BOUNCING GIRL

FALLOWFEN'S BOUNCING GIRL
FALLOWFEN'S BOUNCING GIRL

DANEHAVEN FENELON

25/04/2016

19/12/2016

19/12/2016

26/02/2016

23/05/2022

20/09/2019

20/09/2019

09/10/2015

08/05/2017

05/10/2016

25/07/2022

28/07/2020

15/07/2020

11/03/2016

20/09/2019

06/05/2023

17/02/2020
01/10/2021

01/10/2021

17/02/2020

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Clear



o--n
ACN

THE KENNEL CLUB

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - DE

Gundog - Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

DANEHAVEN PELLY ON KYMIN AM01413906 10/02/2011 Bitch KYMIN INNUENDO DANEHAVEN RED ROCK 21/07/2018 Clear

DANEHAVEN VERMILION FOR AFONBACH AS00911407 11/01/2015 Bitch CHRILIKAS DUKE OF DANEHAVEN DANEHAVEN ROUGE WITH 01/11/2016 Clear

(IMP NOR) HOLLYMIST

DECOYMANS PIPER DREAMTIME IN ICESTORM AMO03744508  29/08/2011  Dog VERMILION NASH THE DECOYMANS PIPER SAMBACUS 26/02/2016  Carrier
DREAMWORKER

DELONGSTAR DIAMOND DREAM AMO01478602  10/04/2011  Dog CAMUSMOR WHATADREAM REDAURORA RUBY FIRE DANCER  17/03/2016  Clear

ERIKACHEN AOIFE DEARG AK02475701 14/05/2009  Bitch HEDERA'S FOR ALLIANCE CAMUSMOR ANY DREAM ULDO FOR 05/11/2015  Clear
(ATCAJ00962FIN) ERIKACHEN

ERIKACHEN CAOIMHIN FOR AFTONMARSH AM03844004  05/09/2011  Dog ALLIANCE DE LA VIE BLUFF'S CAMUSMOR ANY DREAM ULDO FOR 05/11/2015  Carrier
POKER (ATCAHO01036NLD) ERIKACHEN

ERIKACHEN CONAIRE AT TOLLISTY AS00284304 28/10/2014  Dog DRAGONFLAME'S CARNIVAL OF  ERIKACHEN AOIFE DEARG 05/03/2016  Clear
LIGHT (ATCAQO0513FIN)

ERIKACHEN CONLAOCH DEARG AS00284302 28/10/2014  Dog DRAGONFLAME'S CARNIVAL OF  ERIKACHEN AOIFE DEARG 05/11/2015  Carrier
LIGHT (ATCAQO0513FIN)

ERIKACHEN FEIDHELM AT TOLLERICE AK02475705 14/05/2009  Dog HEDERA'S FOR ALLIANCE CAMUSMOR ANY DREAM ULDO FOR 05/11/2015  Clear
(ATCAJO0962FIN) ERIKACHEN

ERIKACHEN NIAMH DEARG AMO03844001  05/09/2011 Bitch ALLIANCE DE LA VIE BLUFF'S CAMUSMOR ANY DREAM ULDO FOR 05/11/2015  Carrier
POKER (ATCAHO01036NLD) ERIKACHEN

ERIKACHEN RUARI FOR AFTONMARSH AK02475708 14/05/2009  Dog HEDERA'S FOR ALLIANCE CAMUSMOR ANY DREAM ULDO FOR 05/11/2015  Clear
(ATCAJ00962FIN) ERIKACHEN

EUSANIT BAY OF FUNDY AX00194304 08/12/2019  Bitch MELANITTA CARELINUS EUSANIT APPLE OF ONE'S EYE 04/07/2021  Clear

EUSANIT HIT THE LIGHTS AX01344005 30/03/2020  Dog RIVERWATCHER ATKA EUSANIT LOVE IS ALL AROUND ME  26/01/2023  Carrier

EUSANIT HOT TOTTY AV03557101 09/08/2018  Bitch RIVERWATCHER ATKA EUSANIT LOVE IS ALL AROUND ME  22/02/2019  Clear

EUSANIT LOVE IS ALL AROUND ME AT00744103 10/02/2016  Bitch ACANUCK SOUL REBEL OF EUSANIT SKYS ROCKET 16/08/2016  Clear
CROFTWELL

EUSANIT PEAKY BLINDER AV03557105 09/08/2018  Dog RIVERWATCHER ATKA EUSANIT LOVE IS ALL AROUND ME  01/04/2022  Carrier

EUSANIT PROPER JOB AV03557103 09/08/2018  Dog RIVERWATCHER ATKA EUSANIT LOVE IS ALL AROUND ME  07/02/2019  Clear

FIELDRANGER'S BRIGHT STAR AP01911705 03/05/2012  Bitch SANWANN WILDEST DREAMS FALLOWFEN'S TAWNEY VIXEN 25/08/2016  Clear

FOXDOWN BRODEUR AT TOLLERICE AJ03829807 23/04/2008  Bitch GEORGES LIGHTNING JABY POTENTILLA 05/11/2015  Carrier

GABERLUNZIE MOIRA AR00798502 12/01/2014  Bitch DANEHAVEN MACKENZIE DECOYMANS PIPER SILVERBELL AT '19/05/2017  Clear

GABERLUNZIE

GLENDERMACKI FOX CRAGG AT BRIZEWOOD  AM03047802  12/07/2011  Dog TREVARGH THE ENTERTAINER AT  RUBYRON MEKWE'K E'PIT AT 10/09/2015  Clear
BRIZEWOOD DINASKARREK

JOCAR'S WILD TOLLCHESTER AT AL0901011 16/10/2008  Dog PIKKINOKKA'S RAGIN' CAJUN TOLLWEST MYSTICAL WAVE 09/03/2016  Clear

DINASKARREK (IMP CAN)
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KATMISTSKY KAEDE LASS

KATMISTSKY RUBY RED OF WILLOWDITCH

KATMISTSKY'S CLOVERMIST

KATMISTSKY'S DARLING DAISY

KATMISTSKY'S SHADOWMIST

KATYRA THESE FOOLISH THINGS FOR

RUDDYDUCK (IMP CAN)

KITIMAT PISTACHIO (ATCARO02543FIN)

KYMIN INNUENDO

KYMIN NEPTUNE
KYMIN OVER THE RAINBOW

LIGHTNING STORM OF TOLLPEPPER

AS03996703
AR02497101

AX04745501

AV02670901
AS03996706
AS0902718

AK02649905

AP02349501
AR01885104
AG00284805

LIKA ANGELS OF BARANYA AT CAMUSMOR (IMP AM0900763

HRV)

LITTLERIVER'S O'CANADA TO EUSANIT (IMP

CAN)
LOTTIE ACADIA BYRNE

MACDREAMS TRENT FROM CASHEL VALE (IMP

NLD)
MELANITTA CARELINUS

NEXT GENERATION PERFECT MATE DANCING

WITH FIRE (IMP POL)

OCEAN BLUE OF GREAT PLEASURE ON KYMIN

(IMP BEL)
PARTRIDGEFEN ODESSEY

PLAYING THE FIELDER AT CRETSHENGAN

RED BLOSSOM BABY

REDAURORA BANOFFEE DREAM

09/01/2024 15:17:26

AS0901860

AT03430702

AT0905896

AS01055401

AS0903347

AU0901883

AX03793405
AMO04081701

AS04049801

AP04502302

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - DE

Gundog - Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

10/10/2015
24/06/2014

06/11/2020

17/06/2018
10/10/2015
07/12/2014

03/08/2013
23/05/2009

12/05/2012
24/03/2014
29/12/2005
10/03/2010

08/09/2014

30/08/2016

20/05/2016

12/03/2015

04/04/2014

15/12/2015

30/08/2020
14/09/2011

23/10/2015

12/12/2012

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch
Bitch

Dog

Dog
Dog

Dog
Bitch
Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

SEAWILD LAD OF FALLOWFEN
ACANUCK SOUL REBEL OF
CROFTWELL

ACANUCK SOUL REBEL OF
CROFTWELL

SEAWILD LAD OF FALLOWFEN
SEAWILD LAD OF FALLOWFEN
KATYRA'S LOW KEY AFFAIR

SIENNA-RED MACCAN
TOLLWEST TOLLCHESTER TURN
M'ON

HILLBILLY OF GREAT PLEASURE
KYMIN NEPTUNE

ISAC VIKING

RHINEFERRY'S NAMID INDIAN
DANCER

LITTLERIVER'S RADKO

REDBORN ULTIMATE DANEHAVEN
(IMP DNK)

DELONGSTAR DIAMOND DREAM
MELANITTA FIREBLADE
KALMEGESS CANADIAN RANGER

TOLLCHESTER STARWARS
PLEASURE

SEAWILD LAD OF FALLOWFEN
ALE RUDY FALLOWFEN LIS
RETROVER (IMP POL)

LAMBORGHINI DIABLO DI CASA
TOLLER (IMP ITA)

CAMUSMOR WHATADREAM

KATMISTSKY'S MISTY MOMENT
KATMISTSKY'S MISTY MOMENT

KATMISTSKY'S SHADOWMIST

KATMISTSKY'S MISTY MOMENT
KATMISTSKY'S MISTY MOMENT

KATYRA'S NEXT BEST THING

KITIMAT PINK PANDA

KYMIN ZEST FOR PLEASURE (RE-
IMPORT)

KYMIN GWENNI AT DINASKARREK
DANEHAVEN PELLY ON KYMIN
NAROD KINTA

KAZI Z VLCICH LUK

LITTLERIVER'S JAZZMIN
PINK FIZZ CHAMPERS
RED'S MACKENZIE FROM CASHEL

VALE
FLUSHPOINT WHATA ACCIDENT

MELANITTA (IMP SWE)
STONAWAY SKY TRINITY
IMOGEN OF GREAT PLEASURE

GABERLUNZIE AILSA

SUNSET SHOWER OF FALLOWFEN
CHERRY SKYE

REDAURORA GOLDEN FOX FIRES

01/03/2019
10/07/2017

23/11/2022

14/10/2020
13/08/2020
05/10/2016

07/06/2017
13/08/2015

13/08/2015
01/11/2016
28/01/2016
08/05/2017

15/10/2015

28/03/2019

02/10/2017

06/03/2017

27/08/2020

22/12/2017

18/04/2023
15/10/2015

19/05/2017

26/10/2015

Clear

Carrier

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier



o--n
ACN

THE KENNEL CLUB

REDAURORA FESTIVE DASHER

REDBORN ULTIMATE DANEHAVEN (IMP DNK)

RIVER WISE OF GREAT PLEASURE AT

WAKADUZE (IMP BEL)
RIVERWATCHER PIKPAKTUK

RIVERWATCHER YAKONE AT CEDARLAKE

SEAHAVEN BEWITCHED BY CEDARLAKE

SEAHAVEN GLORIANA BY TARNLAIKERS

SEAWILD LAD OF FALLOWFEN

SHORE TO PLEASE AT BREAKERSWELL

SPITFIRE GRAY

STACEARELLA THISTLE

STAR CROWNED JAVAHILL TWOSEXYFOURMY

GENES (ATCAU02221USA)
TASARLA RED MAPLE

TIVALAKE COVER GIRL
TIVALAKE JINGLE BELL ROCK
TOLLERHOLME JACK IN A BOX

TOLLERICE AIVAZOFF

TOLLPEPPER KINTA'S MISCHIEF AT
SOMERZEST

TOLLPEPPER TARTU

WAKADUZE HAPON

09/01/2024 15:17:26

AMO00312502

AS0901052

AV0906986

AR03437501

AK04811305

AR04286605

AQO00072008

AQ02464205

AV03474902

AX00081002

AR03898701

AP00129603

AP03814301

AM00392403

AT01457204

AM04118504
AM01947903

AK02104601

AMO01692801

Health - DNA Test Report: DNA - DE

Gundog - Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)

18/12/2010

29/08/2014

07/06/2018

24/08/2014

03/11/2009

29/10/2014

19/12/2012

07/07/2013

04/08/2018

14/12/2019

07/10/2014

19/06/2012

01/12/2011

04/09/2012

26/12/2010

24/04/2016

18/09/2011
15/04/2011

05/05/2009

17/04/2011

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

CAMUSMOR KNOCKANDO AT
RUDDYDUCK

RHINEFERRY'S LITTLE RIVER DUCK
NIC

MANITOU'S AMERICAN PIE

LITTLERIVER'S PRINCE
DUCKINSON

TREVARGH THE ENTERTAINER AT
BRIZEWOOD

TREVARGH THE ENTERTAINER AT
BRIZEWOOD

BEAUSJOUR EIGHTH HENRY

TOLLCHESTER SEAWILD
CHERRYBOMB (IMP CAN)

DUTCH EDITION DERRY FATEFUL
RED (IMP CZE)

DUTCH EDITION DERRY FATEFUL
RED (IMP CZE)

JOCAR'S WILD TOLLCHESTER AT
DINASKARREK (IMP CAN)

KATYRA'S FLYING SOLO
DANEHAVEN DETROIT

TOLLWEST DANCES WITH WAVES
(ATCAKO00344CAN)

TOLLWEST DANCES WITH WAVES
(ATCAKO00344CAN)

LAMBORGHINI DIABLO DI CASA
TOLLER (IMP ITA)

FIREFLY'S ARE YOUR DUXINAROW
JOCAR'S WILD TOLLCHESTER AT
DINASKARREK (IMP CAN)

KYMIN GONNA BE GREAT AT
DANEHAVEN

NAROD AROONA AT WAKADUZE

REDAURORA GOLDEN FOX FIRES

SPRINGER NOVA'S PRINCESS
(ATCALO1031SWE)

CALTANSIS SILVER PLEASURE
RIVERWATCHER IKKUMA

SHOREDANCER SEA PINK VIA
RIVERWATCHER

DINASKARREK RED VIXEN AT
SEAHAVEN

DINASKARREK RED VIXEN AT
SEAHAVEN

FOXDOWN MARECLEVE
GRAYLIKE MAHOGANY FLAME
INDIE SWALLOW

SANWANN HAWK

JAVAHILL FAITH OF THE HEART

PALUDIC FANCY WOMAN AT
TASARLA

FIRETHORN UNDER THE RED SKY
OF TIVALAKE (IMP NLD)

FIRETHORN UNDER THE RED SKY
OF TIVALAKE (IMP NLD)

GABERLUNZIE MOIRA

FOXDOWN BRODEUR AT TOLLERICE
LIGHTNING STORM OF TOLLPEPPER

LIGHTNING STORM OF TOLLPEPPER

WHISPERING REED'S HUTAMYA AT
WAKADUZE (IMP BEL)

26/10/2015

10/04/2018

05/08/2020

27/08/2015

27/08/2015

23/12/2015

25/08/2016

10/07/2017

28/03/2019

24/08/2021

02/11/2018

22/11/2017

24/01/2017

13/08/2015

13/08/2015

19/05/2017

05/11/2015
10/02/2016

28/01/2016

25/04/2018

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Carrier

Carrier

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear
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THE KENNEL CLUB

Gundog - Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling)
WAKADUZE SKOO

AS03378601 28/08/2015 Bitch CALTANSIS TAKES TWO TWO WAKADUZE HAPON 25/04/2018 Clear
TANGO
WAKADUZE WAKASKA AR00278101 19/12/2013 Bitch GERONIMO OF GREAT PLEASURE  WHISPERING REED'S HUTAMYA AT  05/08/2020 Clear
WAKADUZE (IMP BEL)
WAKADUZE WI MIMBE AT RAYNECHASER AS03117602 07/08/2015 Bitch QUATERMAIN VOM LECH-TOLLER  WHISPERING REED'S HUTAMYA AT  31/01/2019 Clear

NEST WAKADUZE (IMP BEL)
87 records found

09/01/2024 15:17:26



